Town of Georgetown



Affordable Housing Trust 1 Library Street Georgetown, Ma 01833 Affordable Housing Task Force 978 - 234 - 5060 Dtwomey@georgetownma.gov

Agenda for the

Affordable Housing Trust & Affordable Housing Task Force Joint Meeting Thursday, June 6, 2023 @ 6:00PM 2nd Floor Meeting Room

Minutes

May 4, 2023

Old Business:

- Bills Payable
- 188 East Main Street -
- 30 East Main Street Unit 4
- 14 Larch Road

New business:

- Reappointment of the Board
- Member or Public Concern
- Items not reasonable anticipated by the Chair in 48 hours in advance of meeting
- Establish AHT & AHTF next meeting date/time

Items on the agenda may be taken out of order.

Any person with a disability who wishes to attend this public meeting and needs a reasonable accommodation, please contact the ADA Coordinator Orlando Pacheco at opacheco@georgetownma.gov or 978-352-5755